
 

 

Redeemer Bible Fellowship 
Youth Ministry Calendar (2023-2024) 

Regular Activities 
• Youth Fellowship meets every Friday in Room 201 at 7:30 pm, with the exceptions noted 

below. 
• Youth Focus Group meets from September through May 2024 with some exceptions. 
• Youth Sunday School meets every Sunday in the Agape Room at 11:00 am.  
• For more information, please visit: https://www.redeemermv.org/student-ministries/. 

Important Dates 
Dates are subject to change. To access the most recent Redeemer Bible Fellowship calendar, 
please visit: http://goo.gl/qGvuGx. 
• September 15 (Fri)   Youth Parent Meeting at 9pm 
• September 22 (Fri)   Small Group Hangout 
• October 27 (Fri)   Fall Event 
• November 17 (Fri)   Small Group Hangout 
• November 24 (Fri)   *No Youth Fellowship (Thanksgiving Break) 
• December 8 (Fri)   Ice Skating Event 
• December 15    Christmas Event  
• December 22-29 (Fri)   *No Youth Fellowship (Winter Break) 
• January 12 (Fri)   Middle School Game Night 
• January 12-14 (Fri-Sun)  High School Retreat (Asilomar Conference Grounds)  
• February 16-17 (Fri-Sat)  Lock In (Sleepover) 
• February 23 (Fri)   *No Youth Fellowship (Winter Break) 
• March 22 (Fri)    Small Group Hangout 
• March 29 (Fri)    Good Friday Service 
• April 26 (Fri)    Video Scavenger Hunt 
• May 24 (Fri)    Graduation Night 
• May 31- June 7 (Fri)   *No Youth Fellowship (Summer Break) 
• July 19-23 (Fri-Sun)   All-Church Retreat 
• July 26-August 9 (Fri)   *No Youth Fellowship (Summer Break) 

Refreshments Schedule 
Please note that each age group is responsible for bringing refreshments on the dates below: 
• High School Boys: Aug 25, Sep 29, Oct 27, Jan 26, Mar 8, Apr 12, May 10 
• High School Girls: Sep 1, Oct 6, Nov 3, Jan 5, Mar 15, Apr 19, May 17 
• Middle School Boys: Sep 8, Oct 13, Nov 10 Jan 12, Feb 9, Mar 22, Apr 26 
• Middle School Girls: Sep 15, Oct 20, Dec 1, Jan 19, Feb 2, Mar 1, May 3 


